L19000054075

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	liess)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	e)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900325779439

2019 MAR -4 PH 3: 20
SEGNETARY OF STARE

900325779439 03/04/19--01007--008 **500.00

19 MAR -4 PM 3: 00

DIVISION OF PRAIDING
TAIL AND SECTIONS

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section	
Division of Corporations	2 - 50
13revide / /	1 // 1
Division of Corporations Brende F Fe SUBJECT: Guardian Angen Name of Limit	Howe care LLC
Name of Limit	ed Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:
Brenda F F	Teaso
7	Name of Person
179 A MA196	A P/
129A MAIAG	Address
TRANSMA City BE	Exch, F1. 32413
Cit	y/State and Zip Code wa. 1. Com or future annual report notification)
/ bf Doas 1230G1	may com
E-mail address; (to be used for	or future annual report notification)
,	'
For further information concerning this matter, please of	call:
	N = N = N = 1 =
Brenda F Dease at (S	50, 238 7365
Name of Jerson Are	a Code — Daytime Telephone Number
,	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
_	TICLES ON DUTY CO. 8 TO STAND CORN. San.
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
	(additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address	Street Address
New Filing Section	New Filing Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Ft. 32314	2001 Executive Center Officie

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

۸	R	\mathbf{T}	IC.	LE	1.	- \	a	111	e	

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Brenda F Pease Guardian Angel Howelare LLC
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
129 A MAIAGA PI. PANAMA City BEACH FI. 32413	TAMANUT CITY BEACH,)	フノ. E1.	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office. & Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registere another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are	Tease Te	FILED 2019 MAR-4 PM]
Florida street address (P.O. Bo Takking C. Y. G. City State	ox NOT acceptable) BSACH F1. 32413	3 : 20	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (BEQUIRED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	Brenda F Tease
	PAULINA C. Ly Deach, F1. 324/3
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	the of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	·
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
\sim	autolo To Thomas
Bnx	anda F Pease
Signature of a t This document is exec I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ilse information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)